Hotel Name	Boutique Hotel	Kokoschinski				
Address	August-Euler-Platz 1, Feldberg, 79868, Germany			Class	***	
					Total Rooms	14
Phone	49-76769333690	F	ax		Check-in	15:00
JRL			,		Check-out	11:00
Transportat	ion					
Information	not available. Ple	ase check with ho	tel directly.			
Hotel Servio	ce					
☐ Valet Laun	dry / Dry Creaning					
Room Ameniti	ies ('*'=Equipped	only in some roo	ms.)			
☐ Air Conditi	oning	☐ Refrigerator		▼ TV	☐ Kitchen / Kitchenette	
☐ Mini−bar						enette
	<u>'</u>	☐ In-room Coffee /	Tea	✓ Hair Dryer	☐ In-room Safe	enette
	·	☐ In-room Coffee /	Tea		☐ In-room Safe	enette
√ Wi−Fi	hower Only	☐ In-room Coffee /	Tea	☑ Hair Dryer	☐ In-room Safe	enette
√ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S	hower Only	☐ In-room Coffee /	Tea	☑ Hair Dryer	☐ In-room Safe	enette
☑ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S		☐ In-room Coffee /☐ Bar / Lounge	Tea	✓ Hair Dryer☐ Restaurant	☐ In-room Safe	enette
Wi-Fi Bathroom : S Facilities Dining				☐ Restaurant	☐ In-room Safe	enette
☑ Wi-Fi Bathroom : S Facilities	lities	□ Bar / Lounge	oom / Fitness	☐ Restaurant	☐ In-room Safe	enette
Wi-Fi Bathroom: S Facilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on	lities ly)	□ Bar / Lounge □ Gym / Training R	oom / Fitness ndoor)	☐ Restaurant Center	☐ In-room Safe	enette
Wi-Fi Bathroom: S Facilities Dining Sports faci	lities ly) ities	□ Bar / Lounge□ Gym / Training R□ Swimming Pool (I	oom / Fitness ndoor) Treatment	☐ RestaurantCenter☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor)		enette
Wi-Fi Bathroom: S Facilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on Other facil	lities ly) ities	□ Bar / Lounge□ Gym / Training R□ Swimming Pool (I□ Spa / Massage /	oom / Fitness ndoor) Treatment	 ☐ Restaurant Center ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor) ☐ Meeting / Banquet Room 		enette
Wi-Fi Bathroom: S Facilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on) Other facil Business Ser	lities ly) ities	 □ Bar / Lounge □ Gym / Training R □ Swimming Pool (I □ Spa / Massage / ▼ Parking (Self / Value) 	oom / Fitness ndoor) Treatment	 ☐ Restaurant Center ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor) ☐ Meeting / Banquet Room 		enette

[Use of Hotel Information]

The hotel information may change without prior notice.

Apple World will not be held responsible for any inconvenience or additional charges which may be caused by inaccuracy of the information